

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.3545 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2026	<u>GPK, J</u> Heard Ms. T.S.R. Praneetha, learned counsel for the petitioners and Sri M.A.K. Mukheed, learned counsel for the respondents. Reserved for orders. GPK,J YVL	